LAGSKYTING

1

56

55

57

St.nr

Skaun IL

AASAN Ann Helen
DELBEKK OFSTAD
Johannes

UVAAS Randi

Borgen MSL

A. SLATTBRATHEN
Oscar
CHRISTIANSEN-
THORSRUD Marius
Aleksander
LYBECK Felix

Eidskog
Sportsskyttere
HALSTVEDT Henrik
NARVESEN Lovise
SVENDSRUD Ole
Kristoffer

Navn
310.3
104.2

102.9
103.2

293.6
102.5
99.2
91.9

285.7

96.6
95.8

93.3

307.0
103.1

103.3
100.6

283.1

101.4

95.5

86.2

2791

95.5
94.9

88.7

Serie

309.2
103.4

103.2
102.6

283.5

100.1

96.0

87.4

287.5

97.7
99.1

90.7

Totalt
307.7
102.5

102.9
102.3

288.9
100.6
99.0
89.3

290.4

99.2
96.0

95.2

1234.2
413.2

412.3
408.7

1149.1

404.6

389.7

354.8

1142.7

389.0
385.8

367.9

Merknad



LAGSKYTING

1

36
37

35

33

38

St.nr

Eidskog
Sportsskyttere 2
LANGE Martinus
SLAASTAD
GODTLUND Amund
KRISTENSEN Oda

Eidskog
Sportsskyttere 3
NYGARD Trond
REPSHUS Vilde
LINNERUD
SATHERBERGET
Erle

Eidskog
Sportsskyttere 1
STUDE Andrine
REPSHUS Rasmus
DEN BRABER Jason

Navn
306.7
102.0
101.6
103.1

290.6
97.4
101.2

92.0

281.2

92.6
97.1
91.5

308.4
103.3
102.3
102.8

293.2
96.5
97.1

99.6

283.2

93.9
94.7
94.6

Serie
302.0
103.8
100.2
98.0

293.5
97.9
102.9

92.7

275.2

96.7
89.3
89.2

Totalt
307.4
104.1
102.4
100.9

286.3
100.9
87.5

97.9

279.6

97.6
89.1
92.9

1224.5
413.2
406.5
404.8

1163.6
392.7
388.7

382.2

1119.2

380.8
370.2
368.2

Merknad



LAGSKYTING

1
25
27
23

St.nr
Trondheim
Sportsskyttere
LORENTZEN Sigrid
AAMOLD OLDEN
Iver

ANDERSEN Viktoria

Navn
264
86
92
86

273
93
93
87

Serie

274
93
92
89

Totalt
279
95
89
95

1090-17x
367- 5x
366- 6x
357- 6x

Merknad



LAGSKYTING

1

52

50

49

63

61

St.nr

Kisen MSL
MISFJORD Aurora
S@RLI
KRISTENSEN
Leonora
FOSSUM Marie

Eidskog
Sportsskyttere
VIKERTORPET Kari
NYGARD Terje
ANDREASSEN
Trygve

Hasle/Ise SSL
L@VAS Havard
KRISTIANSEN
HYLANDER Leo
SUNDAS HANSEN
William

Navn
302.0
103.3

99.5
99.2

279.8

103.1
91.6

85.1

274.9
97.1

88.6

89.2

303.8
103.4

103.3

97.1

285.4

97.6
95.0

92.8

256.2
96.6

84.8

74.8

Serie
301.2
103.0

98.5
99.7

2711

99.7
88.1

83.3

260.3
944

85.1

80.8

Totalt
298.3
104.4

95.2
98.7

265.5

101.7
92.1

"7

259.3
100.7

78.5

80.1

1205.3
4141

396.5

394.7

1101.8

402.1
366.8

332.9

1050.7
388.8

337.0

324.9

Merknad
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